
RESULTATEN

AANTAL GEREGISTREERDE
ITEMS VIA DE 

LITTERATI-APP

87.794

LANDELIJKE OPSCHOONDAG 2021

Benoordenhoutseweg 46
2596 BC Den Haag

Landelijke Opschoondag
20 maart 2021 

ACTIES EN GEBIEDEN 
4.568

AANTAL DEELNEMERS
31.888

ACTIES
TOTAAL ACTIES MAART   2.750
AANTAL DEELNEMERS 21.819

GEBIEDEN
TOTAAL GEBIEDEN MAART 1.818
AANTAL DEELNEMERS 10.069

GEREGISTREERDE ITEMS

TOP 10
GEREGISTREERDE MERKEN

TOP 10
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8. SLAMMERS

9. JUMBO

10. FANTA

Plastic*

Papier/
karton

Metaal/
Aluminium

Textiel/
Katoen

Overig

1.  

2.  

3. 

4.  

5.  

6. 

7.  

8. 

9.  

10.  

1. PLASTIC* 69,9% 
2. PAPIER / KARTON 13,5% 
3. METAAL / ALUMINIUM 12,8%
4. TEXTIEL / KATOEN 2,3%
5. OVERIG 1,5%

GEREGISTREERDE MATERIALEN

TOP 5

* Waaronder Cellulose acetaat (27,4%)


